
Nebraska Society of CPAs 

2026 Sponsorship Commitment Form 

Please send your completed form to society@nescpa.org or mail to: 
Nebraska Society of CPAs, 7435 O Street, Suite 100, Lincoln, NE 68510 

 

Nebraska Society of CPAs 
State Senators’ Reception & Dinner 
January 6 – Lincoln 
� Capitol Sponsor: $2,000 
� Sower Sponsor: $1,000 
� Goldenrod Sponsor: $500 

Business, Industry & Innovation Conference 
April 28 – Omaha 
� Speaker Sponsor: $2,000 
� Food & Beverage Sponsor: $1,000 
� Exhibitor: $750 
� Charging Station Sponsor: $500 
� Candy Station Sponsor: $500 

All-Committee Organizational Meeting 
May 6 – Ashland 
� Food & Beverage Sponsor: $1,000 
� Exhibitor: $750 

Not-For-Profit & Governmental  
Accounting Conference 
June 8-9 – Lincoln  
� Premium Sponsor: $5,000 
� Speaker Sponsor: $2,000 
� Food & Beverage Sponsor: $1,000 
� Exhibitor: $750 
� Charging Station Sponsor: $500 
� Candy Station Sponsor: $500 

Cornhusker Connections Happy Hour 
June 8 – Lincoln  
� Food & Beverage Sponsor: $750 

Women in Accounting Summit 
August 25 – Ashland 
� Premium Sponsor: $5,000 
� Speaker Sponsor: $2,000 
� Food & Beverage Sponsor: $1,000 
� Exhibitor: $750 
� Charging Station Sponsor: $500 
� Candy Station Sponsor: $500 

Fall Conference & Annual Meeting 
November 4-5 – Lincoln 
� Premium Sponsor: $5,000 
� Speaker Sponsor: $2,000 
� Food & Beverage Sponsor: $1,000 
� Exhibitor: $750 
� Charging Station Sponsor: $500 
� Candy Station Sponsor: $500 

Two-Day Tax Update 
December 7-8 – Lincoln 
� Gold Sponsor: $5,000 
� Silver Sponsor: $2,000 
� Food & Beverage Sponsor: $1,000 
� Exhibitor: $750 
� Charging Station Sponsor: $500 
� Candy Station Sponsor: $500 
 
 
 

Nebraska Society of CPAs 
TOTAL SPONSORSHIP:  $_______________ 
 

Foundation of the Nebraska Society of CPAs 
College Accounting Student Scholarships 
� Multi-year Scholarship: $10,000 minimum 
� Pipeline Scholarship: $1,000 

Preferred College: ____________________________ 
� Platinum Scholarship: $500 
� Gold Scholarship: $250 
� Silver Scholarship: $100 
� Bronze Scholarship: $50 

 
 
 
 
  
 

Foundation of the Nebraska Society of CPAs 
TOTAL CONTRIBUTION: $_______________ 

 
Organization: ____________________________________ Contact Email: ____________________________________ 

Contact Name: __________________________________ Contact Phone: ____________________________________ 

�   Email an invoice to me.           �   I have included payment. 
 
  



Nebraska Society of CPAs 

Event Sponsorship Opportunities 

View details and dates of conferences and special events at nescpa.org/conferences. 

 
Premium Sponsor - $5,000 
Top Recognition + Maximum Visibility 

• Top-tier logo placement on event webpage, emails, social media, and materials 
• Sponsor signage at every table 
• On-stage thank you during the event 
• Two complimentary registrations 
• Priority exhibitor display space 

 
Speaker Sponsor - $2,000 
Support the Spotlight 

• Logo featured on event webpage, emails, social media, and materials 
• Sponsor signage at every table 
• On-stage thank you during the event 
• One complimentary registration 

 
Food & Beverage Sponsor - $1,000 
Fuel the Fun 

• Logo signage near selected food/beverage station (coffee, breakfast, lunch, snack break, or reception) 
• Logo featured in conference materials 
• On-stage thank you during the event 
• One complimentary registration 

 
Exhibitor - $750 
Showcase Your Brand In-Person 

• Logo featured in conference materials 
• Tabletop display space 
• Option to provide attendee giveaways 
• One complimentary registration (additional reps: $125/person) 

 
Charging Station Sponsor - $500 
Power Up the Conference 

• Logo signage at Charging Station 
• On-stage thank you during the event 

 
Candy Station Sponsor - $500 
Sweeten the Experience 

• Logo signage at Candy Station 
• On-stage thank you during the event 

 
Additional Opportunities 
Webcast Sponsor - $950 
Educate & Elevate Your Brand 

• Sponsor a 50-minute (1-hour) CPE webcast for Nebraska CPAs 
• Showcase your company’s name, brand, and expertise to a targeted professional audience 
• Qualified company representative presents the session content, sharing thought leadership and value 

with Society members 
• Logo included in webcast promotion and event materials 

 
Virtual Conference Sponsor - $500 
Boost Your Online Presence 

• Logo and contact info featured in promotion emails 
• Recognition at the start and end of the virtual event 


